


CRN
23161
25240
22576
23163
25211
20236
25205
20250
20251
20254
25289
24588
20284
25057
23749
21989
25056
21995
20287
25406
23279
24768
20288
20290
25127

SUBJ CRS SEC

CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
DA
DA
DA
DS
DS
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC
EC

230
276
305
306
316
318
322
228
279
335
251
351
103
103
103
103
103
104
104
104
104
104
104
235
236

001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
005
004
003
002
003
001
006
004
005
002
001
002

TITLE
Programming Langs
Web Appl Develop/Data Security
Algorithms
Computability and Complexity
Machine Learning Foundations
Intro to Computer Org
Artificial Intelligence
Choreography |
Music: Dancers/Choreographers
Dance and Society Il
Archives: Reclaim & Preserve
Storytellers' Institute Prep
Intro to Macroeconomics
Intro to Macroeconomics
Intro to Macroeconomics
Intro to Macroeconomics
Intro to Macroeconomics
Intro to Microeconomics
Intro to Microeconomics
Intro to Microeconomics
Intro to Microeconomics
Intro to Microeconomics
Intro to Microeconomics
Macroeconomic Theory
Microeconomic Theory

INSTRUCTOR
Read, David S.
Read, David S.
Wali, Esma
Du, Wenlu
O'Connell, Thomas C.
Prasad, Aarathi
O'Connell, Thomas C.
Lawson, Brian
Landa, Carl E.
Ohlberg, Jason
Beallor-Press, Angela S.
Yard, Careina L.
Malyshava, Liudmila
Wolfe, Marketa H.
Shrivastava, Sanchit Shailesh
Shrivastava, Sanchit Shailesh
Malyshava, Liudmila
Reilly, Patrick A.
Ballard, Joe S.
Zhang, Yaxu
Schneider, Rodrigo A.
Schneider, Rodrigo A.
Zhang, Yaxu
Malyshava, Liudmila
von Allmen, Peter

EXAM DATE/TIME
5/6 1:30pm - 4:30pm
5/5 1:30pm - 4:30pm
5/8 9am - 12noon
5/5 9am - 12noon
5/7 6pm - 9pm
5/6 9am - 12noon
5/5 6pm - 9pm
5/6 9am - 12noon
5/6 9am - 12noon
5/8 9am - 12noon
5/5 1:30pm - 4:30pm
5/8 9am - 12noon
5/5 1:30pm - 4:30pm
5/5 1:30pm - 4:30pm
5/5 9am - 12noon
5/6 1:30pm - 4:30pm
5/7 1:30pm - 4:30pm
5/5 1:30pm - 4:30pm
5/5 9am - 12noon
5/5 9am - 12noon
5/6 1:30pm - 4:30pm
5/6 9am - 12noon
5/7 6pm - 9pm
5/5 9am - 12noon
5/6 9am - 12noon

BUILDING

CIS

CIS

CIS

CIs

CIS

CIS

CIS
DANCE
DANCE
SPORTS
LIB

LIB
BOLTON
TANG
PALMTN
PALMTN
BOLTON
PALMTN
LADD
PALMTN
BOLTON
PALMTN
CIS

CIs

ROOM

237
237
328
286
351
101A
101A
DS1
DS2
201
113A
113A
103
WHIT
300
300
382
201
307
301
100
300
286
328



CRN
20425
20434
20438
20440
21190
25164
20444
23654
24281
22531

SUBJ CRS SEC

HP
HP
HP
HP

111
127
131
242
311
312
101
215
351
376

001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
002

TITLE
Intro to Ex Physiology
Human Anat and Physio Il
Intro to Public Health
Principles of Nutrition
Adv Ex Physiology
Cellular Aspects of Skeletal
Intro Internatl Affairs
Excavating Culture
Israel/Palestine in Conflict

INSTRUCTOR
Arciero, Paul J.
Reynolds, Thomas H.
Turcotte, Brooke
Arciero, Paul J.
Melo Keene Von Koenig Soares, Edgard
Reynolds, Thomas H.
Cantave, Rachel, Mulligan, Scott
Cantave, Rachel
Prasad, Pushkala

EXAM DATE/TIME
5/5 1:30pm - 4:30pm
5/5 6pm - 9pm
5/6 6pm - 9pm
5/6 1:30pm - 4:30pm
5/5 1:30pm - 4:30pm
5/5 9am - 12noon
5/6 6pm - 9pm
5/6 9am - 12noon
5/8 9am - 12noon

BUILDING
PALMTN
PALMTN
CIS
BOLTON
CIS
CIS
BOLTON
TISCH
PALMTN

ROOM
DAVI
EMER
101A
103
101A
351
382
205
304



CRN
25244
21260
20709
25333
25148
20712
25177
25312

SUBJ CRS SEC

MS
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU
MU

251
141
200
209
241
242
243
255

001
001
001
001
001
001
001

TITLE
Introduction to Data Science
Found Theory and Musicianship
Thinking About Music
Music Cultures of Asia
Materials and Struct |
Materials and Struct Il
The Language of Jazz

INSTRUCTOR
Douglas, Julie A.

Day-O'Connell, Jeremy, Ricketts, Floydd A.

D'Evelyn, Charlotte A.
D'Evelyn, Charlotte A.
Amin, Anjni

Amin, Anjni

Haight, Russell

EXAM DATE/TIME
5/5 1:30pm - 4:30pm
5/5 1:30pm - 4:30pm
5/5 9am - 12noon
5/6 9am - 12noon
5/5 1:30pm - 4:30pm
5/6 9am - 12noon
5/5 9am - 12noon

BUILDING
CIS
ZANKEL
BOLTON
ZANKEL
ZANKEL
ZANKEL
ZANKEL

ROOM
348
214
100
215
215
214
214






CRN  SUBJ CRS SEC TITLE INSTRUCTOR EXAM DATE/TIME BUILDING ROOM
25173 |WLS |363 |002 |Migrant Voices Barnes, Diana M. 5/7 9am - 12noon TISCH 301
24721 |WLS |363 |001 |Broken Visions Lander, Maria F. 5/8 9am - 12noon PALMTN |401




